
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/09; Name= ALBAMA
DEPT REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199109240002
85530

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALA PIZZA INC 29 695

199109240002
85500

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATTRESS
MART INC

29 696

199109240002
86270

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALA PIZZA INC 29 694

199109240002
86370

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATTRESS
MART INC

29 697

199109240002
86400

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALA PIZZA INC 29 694

199109240002
86280

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATTRESS
MART INC

29 696

199109240002
86310

09/24/1991
12:00:00

ALBAMA DEPT
REVENUE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATTRESS
MART INC

29 698


