Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/09; Name= ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109240002 85530	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALA PIZZA INC	29	695				
199109240002 85500	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATTRESS MART INC	29	696				
199109240002 86270	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALA PIZZA INC	29	694				
199109240002 86370	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATTRESS MART INC	29	697				
199109240002 86400	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALA PIZZA INC	29	694				
199109240002 86280	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATTRESS MART INC	29	696				
199109240002 86310	09/24/1991 12:00:00	ALBAMA DEPT REVENUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATTRESS MART INC	29	698				